Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew May - (864928) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.78
32.85
33.81
34.06
36.47
40.28
40.99
42.81
46.93
47.59
48.56
49.60

51.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.78
32.85
34.06
33.81
36.47
42.81
40.99
40.28
47.59

46.93
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

292
290
266
260
212
157
149
131
99
95
89
84
73

WA Pts

292
290
260
266
212
131
149
157
95
99

Round

I I I I I T

I I I I I I T

Round

r T T m I I I I I T

Date

15/10/16
09/07/16
05/12/15
07/05/16
18/10/15
29/06/14
29/06/14
19/07/14
28/12/13
08/02/14
10/11/13
30/06/13
14/09/13

Date

15/10/16
09/07/16
07/05/16
05/12/15
18/10/15
19/07/14
29/06/14
29/06/14
08/02/14
28/12/13

Meet

East Invicta Championships

Dover Lifeguard Club Championships
Whitecliffs Winter Wonderland

East Invicta eXcel Drvelopment Meet
East Invicta Annual Championships
Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs

Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs

Dover Life Guard Club Championships
Dover Lifeguard Time Trials

Thanet Junior Development Gala

Kent County Development Meet
Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet

Dover Lifeguard Club Championships

Meet

East Invicta Championships

Dover Lifeguard Club Championships
East Invicta eXcel Drvelopment Meet
Whitecliffs Winter Wonderland

East Invicta Annual Championships
Dover Life Guard Club Championships
Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs

Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs

Thanet Junior Development Gala

Dover Lifeguard Time Trials

Venue

Canterbury
Dover
Dover
Margate
Canterbury
Dover
Dover
Dover
Dover
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Dover

Dover

Venue

Canterbury
Dover
Margate
Dover
Canterbury
Dover
Dover
Dover
Hartsdown

Dover

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Dover Life 3
Dover Life 4

3
Dover Life 3

2
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3

4
Dover Life 4
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 4
Dover Life 4

Club Swam Under Level

Dover Life 3
Dover Life 4
Dover Life 3

3

2

4
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

48.56 89 H 10/11/13 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Dover Life 3
51.82 73 H 14/09/13 Dover Lifeguard Club Championships Dover Dover Life 4
49.60 84 H 30/06/13 Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Dover Life 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



