Matthew May - (864928) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.78	292	Н	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Dover Life	3
32.85	290	Н	09/07/16	Dover Lifeguard Club Championships	Dover	Dover Life	4
33.81	266	Н	05/12/15	Whitecliffs Winter Wonderland	Dover		3
34.06	260	Н	07/05/16	East Invicta eXcel Drvelopment Meet	Margate	Dover Life	3
36.47	212	Н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury		2
40.28	157	Н	29/06/14	Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs	Dover	Dover Life	3
40.99	149	F	29/06/14	Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs	Dover	Dover Life	3
42.81	131	Н	19/07/14	Dover Life Guard Club Championships	Dover		4
46.93	99	Н	28/12/13	Dover Lifeguard Time Trials	Dover	Dover Life	4
47.59	95	Н	08/02/14	Thanet Junior Development Gala	Hartsdown	Dover Life	3
48.56	89	Н	10/11/13	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Dover Life	3
49.60	84	Н	30/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Dover Life	4
51.82	73	Н	14/09/13	Dover Lifeguard Club Championships	Dover	Dover Life	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.78	292	Н	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Dover Life	3
32.85	290	Н	09/07/16	Dover Lifeguard Club Championships	Dover	Dover Life	4
34.06	260	Н	07/05/16	East Invicta eXcel Drvelopment Meet	Margate	Dover Life	3
33.81	266	Н	05/12/15	Whitecliffs Winter Wonderland	Dover		3
36.47	212	Н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury		2
42.81	131	Н	19/07/14	Dover Life Guard Club Championships	Dover		4
40.99	149	F	29/06/14	Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs	Dover	Dover Life	3
40.28	157	Н	29/06/14	Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs	Dover	Dover Life	3
47.59	95	Н	08/02/14	Thanet Junior Development Gala	Hartsdown	Dover Life	3
46.93 9yright 2024	99 4	Н	28/12/13	Dover Lifeguard Time Trials	Dover	Dover Life Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

48.56	89	Н	10/11/13	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Dover Life	3
51.82	73	Н	14/09/13	Dover Lifeguard Club Championships	Dover	Dover Life	4
49.60	84	Н	30/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Dover Life	4

Page 2 / 2